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ASIA LEADER MATERIAL TESTING EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS
Civil Engineering Testing Equipment
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GLASS VOLUMETRIC FLASK
WITH STOPPER 

Technical Specifications :

Model Number

NL 7004 G / 001

NL 7004 G / 002

NL 7004 G / 003

NL 7004 G / 004

NL 7004 G / 005

Capacity

50 ml

100 ml

250 ml

1000 ml

500 ml

Laboratory Glassware


