www.nl-test.com



## GLASS VOLUMETRIC FLASK WITH STOPPER

## **Laboratory Glassware**

## **Technical Specifications:**

Model Number	Capacity
NL 7004 G / 001	50 ml
NL 7004 G / 002	100 ml
NL 7004 G / 003	250 ml
NL 7004 G / 004	1000 ml
NL 7004 G / 005	500 ml

Copyright 2016 NL Scientific Instruments Sdn. Bhd. All Rights Reserved. Revision 3(All information in this catalogue only for customer's reference and not for quotation. Design and dimension maybe change without prior notice.)